The DC-3 Diamond
Compression Cell
User Manual
2I-02555 Issue 5
The DC-3 Diamond
Compression Cell
User Manual
2I-02555 Issue 5

GS02570 Microfocus beam condenser KRS-5 lens kit.
GS02571 Microfocus beam condenser ZnSe lens kit.
6. Legend – Bubble Part Number Identification
(1) Upper 440C stainless steel support plate - (76.2mm x 25.4mm x
      4.0mm).
(2) Lower 440C stainless steel support plate (76.2mm x 25.4mm x
     4.0mm).
(3) Diamond (single crystal) window (3.5mm dia. x 0.5mm thick).
(4) Thumb screw fixing hole of upper support plate.
(5) Thumb screw threaded locating post on lower support plate.
(6) Fixing thumb screw.
(7) Nitrile (N70) O-ring for threaded locating post.
Worldwide Distribution
France
Eurolabo - Paris.
Tel.01 42 08 01 28
Fax 01 42 08 13 65
email: contact@eurolabo.fr
Germany
L.O.T. - Oriel GmbH & Co,
KG - Darmstadt
Tel: 06151 88060
Fax: 06151 880689
Website: www.LOT-Oriel.com/de
Japan
Systems Engineering Inc. -Tokyo
Tel: 03 3946 4993
Fax: 03 3946 4983
Website: www.systems-eng.co.jp
Spain
Teknokroma S.Coop C. Ltda
Barcelona
Tel: 93 674 8800
Fax: 93 675 2405
email: comercial@teknokroma.es
Switzerland
Portmann InstrumentsAG
Biel-Benken
Tel: 061 726 6555
Fax: 061 726 6550
email: info@portmann-instruments.ch
Website:www.portmann-instruments.ch
USA
SPECAC INC.
414 Commerce Drive
Suite 175,
Fort Washington,
PA 19034, USA
Tel: 215 793 4044
Fax: 215 793 4011
United Kingdom
Specac Ltd. - London
Unit 12, Science & Innovation Centre
Halo Business Park
Orpington
Kent BR5 3FQ
Registered No. 1008689 England
Brilliant Spectroscopy™
SPECAC INC.
414 Commerce Drive
Suite 175,
Fort Washington,
PA 19034, USA
Tel: 215 793 4044
Fax: 215 793 4011
SPECAC LTD.
Unit 12, Science & Innovation Centre
Halo Business Park